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6.20.10 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Herren am: 17.12.2017 Ort: SSV Steißlingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Plagwitz Heiko SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1977 265.00 281.00 25 21 546 1C

2 Walter Rolf BSC Konstanz 1995 270.00 266.00 18 21 536 4B

3 Kupper Alexander TV Meßkirch 1972 263.00 273.00 17 29 536 2A

4 Straub Mario SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1992 268.00 264.00 11 9 532 5A

5 Illgen David TV Meßkirch 1989 262.00 267.00 12 29 529 1B

6 Windmüller Stefan SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1969 268.00 257.00 14 24 525 2D

7 Sturm Philipp SV Weiler-Höri 1997 254.00 261.00 12 28 515 4C

8 Zimpel Björn BSV Nordstern Radolfzell 1971 249.00 246.00 9 8 495 5D

9 Lasogga Daniel SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1983 240.00 247.00 12 12 487 1A

10 Petritzki Jens-Peter SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1971 245.00 228.00 10 14 473 3C

11 Rieger Stefan TV Meßkirch 1969 230.00 205.00 8 14 435 3D

12 Schönfeldt Sebastian BC Markdorf 1987 224.00 208.00 10 13 432 2C

13 Schuldes Justin SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1996 214.00 215.00 8 9 429 4D

14 De Boni Nick SV Weiler-Höri 1997 219.00 204.00 8 8 423 3A

15 Bernhardt Martin SV Oberuhldingen 1990 225.00 195.00 11 8 420 4A

16 Mauz Konrad BSV Nordstern Radolfzell 1975 206.00 206.00 1 9 412 5B

17 Seifert Sven SG Singen 04 1980 202.00 200.00 3 10 402 3B

18 Senger Marcel SV Oberuhldingen 1997 155.00 183.00 0 5 338 5C

19 Roth Sebastian BSC Konstanz 1980 167.00 169.00 1 6 336 1D

20 Ochmann Lukas SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1996 128.00 183.00 3 8 311 2B

6.20.11 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Damen am: 17.12.2017 Ort: SSV Steißlingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Kraus Bernhardine TV Meßkirch 1968 270.00 264.00 20 21 534 9C

2 Lasogga Christine SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1986 230.00 213.00 5 14 443 9B

3 Putter Alexandra SG Singen 04 1971 196.00 180.00 2 11 376 10A

4 Maier Adriana SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1992 141.00 171.00 5 7 312 9D

Vorgeschossen nach SpO.

0 Böhnke Julia TV Meßkirch 1994 268.00 268.00 0 0 536 9A

6.20.12 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Master m am: 17.12.2017 Ort: SSV Steißlingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Löhken Volkmar BS Bodensee 1960 265.00 275.00 19 27 540 6B

2 Brucker Horst TV Meßkirch 1963 261.00 259.00 15 19 520 6A

3 Pfaff Martin TV Meßkirch 1960 249.00 267.00 18 19 516 7C

4 Twardon Andreas BC Markdorf 1961 256.00 253.00 15 24 509 7B

5 Heisler Matthias SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1963 263.00 243.00 13 25 506 8B

6 Weber Michael SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1968 246.00 244.00 9 15 490 7D

7 Margraf Michael SG Singen 04 1964 230.00 247.00 7 15 477 6C

8 Muzenhardt Siegfried SSV Widerhold Singen 1954 229.00 238.00 11 16 467 7A

9 Mientus Bertram SV Oberuhldingen 1958 245.00 211.00 10 15 456 6D

6.20.13 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Master w am: 17.12.2017 Ort: SSV Steißlingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Straub Christine SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1966 263.00 264.00 19 21 527 10D

2 Mühlfriedel Doris SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1964 201.00 201.00 11 7 402 10C

6.20.14 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Senioren m am: 17.12.2017 Ort: SSV Steißlingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Mühlfriedel Eberhard SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1948 261.00 249.00 10 23 510 8A

2 Weber Karl-Heinz BSC Konstanz 1951 234.00 251.00 10 23 485 8D

3 Kohnle Eberhard BC Markdorf 1944 167.00 178.00 3 8 345 8C
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6.20.20 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Schüler A m am: 17.12.2017 Ort: SSV Steißlingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Schiffhauer Sven SV Weiler-Höri 2004 272.00 273.00 25 20 545 4D

2 Orth Jannek SV Weiler-Höri 2004 259.00 263.00 18 21 522 9D

3 Orth Felix SV Weiler-Höri 2005 246.00 246.00 9 19 492 9C

4 Lang Robin SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 2004 242.00 230.00 6 13 472 4C

5 Killguss Finn SV Weiler-Höri 2005 191.00 207.00 2 8 398 4B

6.20.21 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Schüler A w am: 17.12.2017 Ort: SSV Steißlingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Velte Anna Sophie SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 2005 248.00 215.00 11 18 463 5D

2 Stulz Romy SG Singen 04 2005 212.00 206.00 3 12 418 5C

3 Fahrner Mira SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 2005 159.00 175.00 2 4 334 5A

4 Stoffel Cara Florine SV Weiler-Höri 2005 107.00 160.00 1 3 267 5B

6.20.22 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Schüler B m am: 17.12.2017 Ort: SSV Steißlingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Pakusa Dorian SG Singen 04 2007 121.00 110.00 2 0 231 3A

6.20.23 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Schüler B w am: 17.12.2017 Ort: SSV Steißlingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Leber Celina SV Weiler-Höri 2006 173.00 135.00 1 6 308 3B

2 Maurer Caroline SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 2006 168.00 136.00 5 8 304 3C

6.20.24 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Schüler C m am: 17.12.2017 Ort: SSV Steißlingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 10m 10m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Torke Eilif SV Weiler-Höri 2008 272.00 278.00 19 32 550 2C

2 Böhm Finn SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 2008 245.00 239.00 6 25 484 1A

3 Deibert Denny SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 2008 239.00 242.00 9 12 481 2B

4 Torke Eetu SV Weiler-Höri 2010 210.00 218.00 5 7 428 1C

6.20.25 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Schüler C w am: 17.12.2017 Ort: SSV Steißlingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 10m 10m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Leber Sophia SV Weiler-Höri 2008 249.00 251.00 7 20 500 2A

6.20.30 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Jugend m am: 17.12.2017 Ort: SSV Steißlingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Schiffhauer Nico SV Weiler-Höri 2001 272.00 278.00 27 21 550 7A

2 Ströble Nico SV Weiler-Höri 2001 261.00 259.00 19 19 520 8D

3 Zimmermann Finn SV Weiler-Höri 2003 260.00 254.00 12 26 514 8B

4 Schneider Lasse SV Weiler-Höri 2003 231.00 196.00 7 11 427 7D

5 Brügel Christian SV Weiler-Höri 2002 229.00 185.00 5 13 414 6B

6 Rist Tobias SV Weiler-Höri 2003 169.00 204.00 3 8 373 6C

7 Beneke Jan SG Singen 04 2003 185.00 186.00 4 6 371 6D

8 Wein Henrik SG Singen 04 2003 108.00 177.00 1 4 285 8A

9 Berthold Antonio SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 2003 143.00 115.00 0 2 258 6A

10 Trapp Thorben SG Singen 04 2003 120.00 108.00 0 1 228 7C

11 Grey Robin SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 2003 111.00 99.00 0 1 210 7B

6.20.31 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Jugend w am: 17.12.2017 Ort: SSV Steißlingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Stoffel Lena SV Weiler-Höri 2001 252.00 253.00 11 20 505 9B

2 Jonner Emma SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 2003 166.00 130.00 2 4 296 9A

6.20.40 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Junioren am: 17.12.2017 Ort: SSV Steißlingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Gensle Peer SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 2000 267.00 277.00 24 17 544 11C

Datum: 21.12.2017 13:02:14 | Seite 2/5



Südbadischer Sportschützenverband e. V.
Sportdatenbank
Ergebnisse

Schützenkreis 10 - Kreismeisterschaft
Einzelwertung

6.20.40 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Junioren am: 17.12.2017 Ort: SSV Steißlingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

2 Hoschka Luka SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1999 257.00 252.00 9 24 509 12A

3 Mittenzwei Friedrich SV Weiler-Höri 1999 239.00 222.00 7 18 461 11D

4 Böhler Erik SV Weiler-Höri 1999 207.00 213.00 6 11 420 11A

5 Esen Marcello SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 2000 112.00 130.00 2 5 242 11B

Vorgeschossen nach SpO.

0 Stoffel Thomas SV Weiler-Höri 1998 242.00 242.00 0 0 484 12B

6.20.41 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Junioren w am: 17.12.2017 Ort: SSV Steißlingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Halter Jana SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 2000 201.00 169.00 6 16 370 12C

6.25.12 - Bogen WA Halle Compound - Master m am: 17.12.2017 Ort: SSV Steißlingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Maier Thomas SSV Widerhold Singen 1966 275.00 274.00 13 43 549 13B

2 Mäder Josef SV Altheim-Thalheim 1962 273.00 275.00 12 44 548 13A

3 Niedenführ Aribert SG Singen 04 1954 270.00 275.00 16 35 545 13C

4 Fahrner Thomas SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1963 258.00 253.00 8 38 511 12A

6.26.10 - Blankbogen Halle - Herren am: 17.12.2017 Ort: SSV Steißlingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Löhken Volkmar BS Bodensee 1960 250.00 247.00 14 16 497 10A

2 Sontheimer Wilfried SSV Widerhold Singen 1938 246.00 208.00 8 8 454 11D

3 Maurer Simon SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1968 213.00 235.00 6 14 448 10D

4 Meier Uwe BS Bodensee 1971 224.00 215.00 5 12 439 11B

5 Stoppel Lukas SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1991 182.00 198.00 10 7 380 11A

6 Schmid Detlef SG Singen 04 1961 181.00 192.00 2 7 373 10B

6.26.11 - Blankbogen Halle - Damen am: 17.12.2017 Ort: SSV Steißlingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Hofmeister Claudia SG Singen 04 1988 149.00 176.00 3 3 325 10C

2 Seifert Silvana SG Singen 04 1980 70.00 77.00 0 3 147 11C
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6.20.10 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Herren I am: 17.12.2017 Ort: SSV Steißlingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1 1603
Plagwitz Heiko 546

Windmüller Stefan 525

Straub Mario 532

2 TV Meßkirch 1 1500
Rieger Stefan 435

Illgen David 529

Kupper Alexander 536

3 SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 2 1389
Petritzki Jens-Peter 473

Schuldes Justin 429

Lasogga Daniel 487

6.20.12 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Herren II am: 17.12.2017 Ort: SSV Steißlingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1 1506
Weber Michael 490

Heisler Matthias 506

Mühlfriedel Eberhard 510

6.20.20 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Schüler I m am: 17.12.2017 Ort: SSV Steißlingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 SV Weiler-Höri 1 1559
Orth Jannek 522

Orth Felix 492

Schiffhauer Sven 545

2 SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1 1269
Lang Robin 472

Velte Anna Sophie 463

Fahrner Mira 334

6.20.30 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Jugend m am: 17.12.2017 Ort: SSV Steißlingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 SV Weiler-Höri 1 1569
Schiffhauer Nico 550

Zimmermann Finn 514

Stoffel Lena 505

2 SV Weiler-Höri 2 1361
Brügel Christian 414

Ströble Nico 520

Schneider Lasse 427

3 SG Singen 04 1 884
Wein Henrik 285

Trapp Thorben 228

Beneke Jan 371

4 SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1 764
Grey Robin 210

Berthold Antonio 258

Jonner Emma 296

6.20.40 - Bogen WA Halle Recurve - Junioren I m am: 17.12.2017 Ort: SSV Steißlingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1 1423
Gensle Peer 544

Hoschka Luka 509

Datum: 21.12.2017 13:02:14 | Seite 4/5



Südbadischer Sportschützenverband e. V.
Sportdatenbank
Ergebnisse

Halter Jana 370
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